

**S.C.C. 235/2025**

MHSI05 000415 2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. NO. 1

Put up for Verification

Date – 06/12/2025

( S. J. Chivate)  
J.M.F.C., Vengurla

0/2 Filed

0/3 Seen

0/4 Seen.