

S.C.C. No 235/2025
MHSI05 0004152025

Exh. 6	Filed
Exh. 7	Accused shall be released on P.B. & S.B. of Rs. 25000/-
Exh. 8	Accepted
Exh. 9	Accepted

Date 11/03/2026

sd/-
(S. J. Chivate)
J.M.F.C., Vengurla